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HCPCS codes provided are based on code verification by the PDAC or our interpretation of the code definitions.

Proper use of HCPCS codes does not ensure coverage or payment. For coverage information, verify the appropriate payer’s coverage policy.

Company: Ship To:

Account Number: Date: Address:

Quote: PO Number: City: State:

ATP: Zip: Phone:

Marked For: Email/Fax:

Associated Quote/Order#: Effective: 1/10/2024:Submit Form

Star StarLock Cushions

Star StarLock Cushion (3" Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

13.5" 15.5" 17.25" 19.25" 21"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $589 $71 $82 $589 $71 $82 $589 $71 $82 $589 $71 $82 $589 $71 $82

HCPCS E2624 E2624 E2624 E2624 E2624

D
e

p
th

13.5"

15.5"

17.25"

19.25"

21"

Star StarLock Cushion (4" Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

13.5" 15.5" 17.25" 19.25" 21"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $589 $71 $82 $589 $71 $82 $589 $71 $82 $589 $71 $82 $589 $71 $82

HCPCS E2624 E2624 E2624 E2624 E2624

D
e

p
th

13.5"

15.5"

17.25"

19.25"

21"

Star StarLock Cushion (5" Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

14" 16" 18" 20" 22"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $604 $71 $82 $604 $71 $82 $604 $71 $82 $604 $71 $82 $704 $93 $106

HCPCS E2624 E2624 E2624 E2624 E2625

D
e

p
th

14"

16"

18"

20"

22"
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Star Stabil-Air Cushions

Star Stabil-Air Cushion (3” Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

13.5" 15.5" 17.25" 19.25" 21" 22.75"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $563 $71 $82 $563 $71 $82 $563 $71 $82 $563 $71 $82 $563 $71 $82 $692 $93 $106

HCPCS E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2623

D
e

p
th

13.5"

15.5"

17.25"

19.25"

21"

Star Stabil-Air Cushion (4” Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

13.5" 15.5" 17.25" 19.25" 21" 22.75"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $563 $71 $82 $563 $71 $82 $563 $71 $82 $563 $71 $82 $563 $71 $82 $692 $93 $106

HCPCS E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2623

D
e

p
th

13.5"

15.5"

17.25"

19.25"

21"

Star Standard Air Cushions

Star Standard Air Cushion (2” Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

13.5" 15.5" 17.25" 19.25" 21" 22.75"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $595 $93 $106

HCPCS E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2623

D
e

p
th

13.5"

15.5"

17.25"

19.25"

21"
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Star Standard Air Cushion (3” Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

13.5" 15.5" 17.25" 19.25" 21"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82

HCPCS E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622

D
e

p
th

13.5"

15.5"

17.25"

19.25"

21"

Star Standard Air Cushion (4” Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

13.5" 15.5" 17.25" 19.25" 21" 22.75"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $595 $93 $106

HCPCS E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2623

D
e

p
th

13.5"

15.5"

17.25"

19.25"

21"

Star Standard Air Cushions Dual Valve

Star Standard Air Cushion Dual Valve (4” Tall Cells) and Extra Standard / Incontinent Cover

Width

13.5" 15.5" 17.25" 19.25" 21"

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Cushion
Cover

Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent Standard Incontinent

Retail $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82 $487 $71 $82

HCPCS E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622 E2622

D
e

p
th

13.5"

15.5"

17.25"

19.25"

21"
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